

CR Case No. 78/2003
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000030-2003)

Order no. 68 dt. 04.08.22

Original record not yet received.

Fix 04.11.22 for awaiting original record.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)